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TITLE YEAR

BRAVE 2012

CHERNOBYL 2012
DIARIES

COPPOSITES 2012
DIARY OF A 2012
WIMPY KID 3

DOG DAYS

FERRARI KI 2012
SAWAARI

HOW | SPENT

MY SUMMER
VACATION

ICE AGE 4 2012

ICEAGE 4 (3D) 2012
LOLA VERSUS 2012

MADAGASCAR 2012
3: EUROPE'S

TOD -

RUNTIME DISTRIBUTOR

91

86

95

94

138

2012

90

90

87

93

STER KINEKOR
PICTURES
STER KINEKOR
PICTURES

NU METRO
NU METRO

AVALON GROUP
(PTY) LTD

93

NU METRO

NU METRO

NU METRO

UNITED
INTERNATIONAL

CLASSIFIED MOVIES JUNE 2012

CLASSIFICATION

10M V

16LV

13 LP

PG

10M V

NU METRO

16 LS

PG

CLASSISIFCATION
DATE
13/06/2012
21/06/2012
21/06/2012
01/06/2012

14/06/2012

16 LV

26/06/2012
26/06/2012
01/06/2012

01/06/2012

GENRE
FEATURE
HORROR

COMEDY
COMEDY

FAMILY/DRAMA

01/06/201

ANIMATED/DRAMA
/COMEDY
ANIMATED/DRAMA
/COMEDY
ROMANTIC
/COMEDY
ANIMATED

-5

Film and Publication Board

We inform. You choose.

LANGUAGE
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI

ACTION/DRAMA

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

Cape Town: Second Floor = 56 Barrack Street » Cape Town = 8000 » Tel: +27 21 461 8171 « Fax: +27 21 461 8126.
Durban: Number 12 « Concorde Place Westridge « Mayville » 4091 « Tel: +27 31 261 7139 « Fax: +27 31 261 7130
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MOST
WANTED
MADAGASCAR
3: EUROPE'S
MOST
WANTED (3D)
MAGIC MIKE

MONSTER IN
PARIS
MONSTER IN
PARIS (3D)
ROWDY
RATHORE
SAVAGES

SEEKING A
FRIEND FOR
THE END OF
THE WORLD
SHANGHAI

SOUND OF MY
VOICE
TED

TERI MERI
KAHAANI

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

93

113

95

95

141

131

99

113

85

106

130

PICTURES

UNITED
INTERNATIONAL
PICTURES

STER KINEKOR
PICTURES
NU METRO

NU METRO

AVALON GROUP
(PTY) LTD
UNITED
INTERNATIONAL
PICTURES

NU METRO

AVALON GROUP
(PTY) LTD
NU METRO

UNITED
INTERNATIONAL
PICTURES
AVALON GROUP
(PTY) LTD

PG

16LNS

PGV

PGV

l6V

18LSV

13 LV

6LV

16L

16LNPS

10MLV

01/06/2012

26/06/2012
18/06/2012
18/06/2012
01/06/2012

29/06/2012

19/06/2012

13/06/2012

21/06/2012

21/06/2012

21/06/2012

ANIMATED

DRAMA/COMEDY

ANIMATED/ADVENTURE

ANIMATED/ADVENTURE

ACTION

COMEDY/DRAMA

POLITICAL/DRAMA/CRIME

DRAMA

DRAMA

ROMANTIC/COMEDY

ENGLISH

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ACTION/COMEDY/DRA

MA/CRIME
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

HINDI

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

HINDI
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THAT'S MY
BOY

THE AMAZING
SPIDERMAN
THE DICTATOR

WHAT TO
EXPECET
WHEN YOU
ARE
EXPECTING

2012

2012

2012

2012

110

135

83

109

STER KINEKOR
PICTURES

STER KINEKOR
PICTURES
UNITED
INTERNATIONAL
PICTURES

NU METRO

16LNPS

13MV

16LNPSV

13ML

21/06/2012
21/06/2012

12/06/2012

01/06/2012

COMEDY
ACTION/ADVENTURE/FAN

TASY
COMEDY/SATIRE

COMEDY/DRAMA

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH
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